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Replacement System Variance Request
THE LIMITATIONS OF THE RE_PLA_CEM_ENT SYSTEM VARIANCE REQUEST _
This form shall be attached to én Aﬁpiication for .thé prdposecf réplacement system which is in noncompliance with the
Rules. The LPI shall review the Replacement System Variance Request and Application and may approve the Request if all of

the following requirements with LP_! app;ovai_!imiiations_ can be met. .

. The replacement system is correcting a malfunction or an unlicensed wastewater discharge system.

1

2. A replacement system cannot be designed and installed in total compliance with the Rules.

3. The design flow is tess than 500 GPD. = IR .

4. There witi be no change In use of the structure.

5. The replacement system does not conflict with Seasonal Conversion Permit (30 MRSA § 3223} or with Mandatory
Shoreland Zoning (12 MRSA § 4811).

6. The replacement system is determined by the Site Evaluator and LP! to be the most practical method to treat and

dispose of the wastewater.

GENERAL INFORMATION Townol _ AL GUSTA
Town Code DE]EJEJD Permit No, L:]L;JUL_JE_J E Date Permit issued

month/day/yr.

Froperty Owner's Name: \A/ES TO ’\/ TP\ {\) E Tel. No. 6:2 2 — #//2.
System’s Location: 'COV) v /?0/:) D

Street

AUGUSTA MAINE 03320

Town Zip
P ty O 's Address:
Progerty Owners Addre OAME

Street

Town State Zip

Specific Instructions to the:

LPL: if any of the variances exceed your approval authority and/or do not meet all of the requirements listed under the
Limitations Section above, then you are to send this Replacement System Variance Request, along with the Application, to
the Department for review and approval consideration before issuing a Permit. (See reverse side for Comments Section and
your signature)

Site Evaluator: If after completing the Application, you find that a variance for the proposed replacement system is
reeded, then complete the Replacement Variance Request with your signature on reverse side of form.

Property Owner: It has been determined by the Site Evaluator that a variance to the Hules ig required for the proposed
replacement system. This variance request is-due to physical limitations of the site and/or soil conditions. Both the Site
Evaluator and the LP! have considered the site/soil restrictions and have concluded that a replacement system in {otal
compliance with the Rules is not possible.

The Owner shall sign this statement. Therefore, having read both this Replacement Variance Reqguest and the attached
Application, | understand that the proposed system is not in total compliance with the Rules and hereby release all those
concerned with this Variance, provided they have performed their duties in a reasonable and proper manner.

Ue o Loreie Jo- 27 §dr

Property Owner's Signature Date

HHE-204 RV7/BO




. Limit of LPI"
Variance Category Variance Requested Approv;IOAtthe:frity Variance Requested to:
Soils
Soil Profile Ground Water Table to 6" inches
Soil Condition Restrictive Layer to 6" inches
from HHE-200 Bedrock to 10" inches
Setback Distances From: Treatment Disposal Treatment .| Disposal
(in feet) Tank Area Tank ™ Area
Potable Water Supplies 1. Well:> 2000 gal/day 100a 300a
2. Weli:< 2000 gal/day
a. Neighbor's 100b 100D
b. Property Owner’s 50’ 18 Wil
3. Water Supply Line See Note ‘a’
Waterbodies 1. Perennial 60 60"
2. Intermittent 25’ 25
3. Manmade drainage
ditch 15 15’
Downhill Siope Greater than 3:1 {33%) 5 10
Buildings 1. With basement see Note 15’
2. Without basement ‘a' 10
Property Line 5 5

Other Specify:

Foolnotes:
a. This setlback distance cannot be reduced by variance, See Table 8-2.
b. A variance to reduce the 100 foot setback distance to a minimum of 80 feet may be granted only with the neighbor's
writien permission.
c. Sufficient distance shall be maintained to assure that the toe of the fill does not exiend to the 3:1 slope.

@M ﬂg} . @C"fﬁ'n AL O, 25, /982

Site Evaluator's Signa@nre Date

L.PI Slatement

C e A « / , LPt for the Town of
cted an on-site inspectighf’ for the proposed replacement systern and have lef¥rmined, to the best of my
knowledge, that it cannot be installéd in {otal compliance with the Rules, appiicable Murfi ipat Ordinances, or the Local
Shoreland Zoning Ordinance. As a result of my review of the Replacement System Variance Request, the Application, and
my on-site investigation, | {check and complete sither a or h):

N

= i

V a. {EI/approve, L} ve-Aet-approwe) the variance request based on my authority to grant this variance

: Note: H the LPi does not give his approval, he shall list his reasons {or denial in Comments Section
below and return to the applicant.

orf:

s b. find that one or more of the requested Variances exceeds my approval authority as LPI | ((
recommend, {3 do not recommand) the Department's approvai of the variances. Note: f the LP! does
not recommend the Department's approval, he shall state his reasons in Comments Section below as
to why the proposed replacement system is not being recommended.

Commenis:

201 L/P2

Date

FOR USE BY THE DEPARTMENT ONLY: _
The Department has reviewed the variance(s) and%?(does. ''i does nol) give its approval. Any additional requirements,

iccommendations, or reasons for the Variance denizl, are given in the atlached letter.
(/253
o d

Signature of the Department

HHE-204 RV T/80
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